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To: General Manager, Huon Valley Council Set IDx e,
HUON VALLEY PLANNING SCHEME

As amended by State Government to conform with
State Planning Scheme

Representations thereto by Alan Quarmby, made on the basis of information
supplied by HVC Planning Section personnel.

NB.
1. The Zone map provided is based on the Hythe Location Diagram of 1856. It
is riddled with errors of parcel identification.

2. Different photocopiers reproduce Zone colourings differently.

Representations are made as follows:

1. All my land WEST of the Main Road is zoned Rural Residential A, except
for a narrow strip zoned Utility. This zoning is redundant.

It is a relic of a subdivision of the 1856 Grant Lot N to Graves. The State
Road Authority have confirmed they do not want it.

The Zone Utility should be updated to be Rural Residential Zone A. Diagram
A.

2. Inrespect of No 2 Wilsons Road (formerly the Southport Post Office and then
Farm Worker’s Cottage):

From the information provided either oral or documentary, it is not possible to
determine exactly the proposed zoning (more than one shade of pink).

Be that as it may, it is submitted that No 2 Wilsons Road as shown in Survey
Diagram B should be zoned:

(a) either Rural Residential A with building set backs determined in
conformity with 11.4.2.AZ(b)

‘ Document Set ID: 1948032

V

ersion: 1, Version Date: 28/03/2022

[ T T R




OR
(b) General Residential, whichever would facilitate the reconstruction of the

earlier residence.

3. No representations are made about the Rural Zoning and Agricultural Zoning
at Wilsons Road or Rural Residential Zone A of 96 Lady Bay Road.

Submitted by the Owner, Alan Quarmby. 96 Lady Bay Road, Southport 7109

Alan Quarmby
22" March 2022
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From: Helen Whitty

Sent: Wed, 30 Mar 2022 11:13:10 +1100

To: Information Management

Subject: Attention: General Manager re: amendment to representation to HV Planning
Scheme

Attachments: Quamby003.jpg

Please find an amendment to the submission made by my neighbour Alan Quamby (of
Southport) to the draft Planning Scheme.

Regards Helen

Helen Whitty

https://www.linkedin.com/in/hwhitty/

Virus-free. www.avg.com
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From: 40ascan@huonvalley.tas.gov.au

Sent: Wed, 30 Mar 2022 11:07:13 +1100

To: faxfwd

Subject: From " 0362833256"(Fax Message NO.0963)
Attachments: 20220330110713399.pdf

This E-mail was sent from "RNP5838791228AF" (MP C4504ex).

Queries to: 40ascan@huonvalley.tas.gov.au

Document Set ID: 1948711
Version: 1, Version Date: 30/03/2022



30-03-22;10:85  SFrom:Kingstan T0:62640309 ;0362833256

To: General Manager, Huon Valley Council

HUON VALLEY PLANNING SCHEME

As amended by State Government to conform with
State Planning Scheme

AMENDMENTS TO ORIGINAL SUBMISSION
FROM ALAN QUARMBY DATED 22.3.22

ERRATA

Please amend my above submission as follows:
1. Please replace “Rural Residential” by “Rural Living”,

2. Please add “or Low Density Residential” after “General
Residential”.

Submitted by the Qwner, Alan Quarmby. 96 Lady Bay Road, Southport 7109
30™ March 2022
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Further thtat zonung ghs been
extended southacross ny prpety n0 2
wilsons rd to the jetty, this surelyis a
mistake tobecorrected@parcels ¢ and
b onsketch) given that the zoning of
the pacellss on the west side of the
main rd is general residetial above)
then a fortior1 so should those of no
2 wilsons rdbe general residential
rather than low densit residential |,
G ,h Oniy ¢ O Wy SH e b
[ look forwardt hearing frm
you yours €yc

alan quarmby
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Mr ; ground hvc planning

-} eear sir thank you for yourprompy
and most lucid reply, 5 august,heavy
black type is much appreciated

1 from tbge zone colouring om the west
side of the maun rd I conclude that these
are zoned general residential 1e jetty
house etc so my parcel with redundent
zoning‘gS also

accordingly the submission must be
read asupdate to general and not rural
living zone a A
&30 e~TVAL

2zoning of wilsons rd 1s rural
LA -
but of mapn 1s utility
nb the main rd 1s not huon hwy since
about 1990 huon hwy goes to hastings
etc on upgrading
be that as it tural zoning of thewest half

and low denéity the east haltis absurd
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Mr 1 grounde hvce planning
-

dear sir I am inrormed by the
stateplanning that a zoning inner
residetialhas neen mandated under pd
41 this1s betwe.en ggneral low -2
densuty I submit thatinner
residential is the best acceptable
solution for the new zoning of no 2
wilsons rd as identified survey

plan provided

yours etc 4

alan quarmby
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Mr grounde planning hvc
' irefer t1 corresponfance and our chat o
tuesday 18 many thanks for your help
which has clarified the yssues involved
1 zonung rural living of all land west of
main rd is not an issue
2zoning rural rural living agriculture
eat of main rd and alpng wilsonns fd isd
not an issue but the zoning of the 44 Ly
parcels is an issue see sketch mapg-Supplicd™"
\/is an issue to me ‘
four clarification of the meaning-and. ...
[mtent of double zoning helps me to ‘make
the further submission e
(VAN S ] el =
CiPPosEs o THT \BSor s
PN DR POTE ¢ am oM

BEeTTtge UwNbpece stawu P 5
_ COouR L+ O NING A S

Document Set ID: 1961378
Version: 1, Version Date: 30/05/2022



=~ cusive

o= Ty
OTHERL 50 AN OW NTe

MO pRrOCEEP AT THE |

D\VDS Cp =T lo N U%LW\JCD

EITHERZ  UWpToe THT
COO0T= Foe TuaAT Zaw &
A O

EERRTN LeD Pzc—T O = T —=

| D ent Se tID 1961378
. Version: 1, Version Date: 30/05/2022



\
SN E o TH

3

P o e T 6w THT W ES -

MA[‘\)
D Y- 0F T H—r

' p@@(CL ' S kOMJtTE&aTV

[ N o NS THT STp -
O

%O/f TH & CDTle T

) FLSo DL 171 =5 */}6q

W GLL S Low DEQEWTV

-

| FclcTel T tyua—T

Document Set ID: 1961378
Version: 1, Version Date: 30/05/2022




FoeTuT e - L

Fs Te THe ThHozC
PARew, o (NY 2 WiLSen g
Rp) THE2T VS oNL oW
WO Tl e FRlonNM TToo

&

THYS e TerFEey g, ot
[Tlos [ WYeH 1s THE
(T For THE TRIAN Gu-N |2
Pl &c = R THAT ‘PEGZH)‘lpg

'S #OQQ | N (ENT\@M Fo

—T = W) H o G’ O = WILSON'S

Document Set ID: 1961378 >
Version: 1, Version Date: 30/05/2022




Rz >

T A o up Y

CORE=CT IDENTI FIcATIon s

N E T A

'S (Mes/ |

> 15 gewzo Al v

CHAY € Aoty = .
NOUTH G R ) . Lo
G 1D ST Qe 6% an o

SP S R

-,

S0 MY SO0DMISS( » el

DN D o1 oilbe [5®

COM PR ING  NCD WILSoNS

Document Set ID: 1961378
Version: 1, Version Date: 30/05/2022




PP BT  ON\Fol M N
ZOoWEDND oW PTENS 1TV
LS 10DEN < @)

NJO (| &  THTE ORIG I NN
VBAS  ©TT s e  Poo g -
Cow N N 1 9a S WA S A
PETH v 9T e /T AP

T Q‘L’%blgg Cép%%q/\B

(O NSOLT PAT (WK

Document Set ID: 1961378
Version: 1, Version Date: 30/05/2022



—_—_j
\ T ux b -/C@F Q 7

FAVOOR AL OUTCoM T

THAT TINALSTESs Ty
-O™GS STA NN Ng MATT ‘

prPorcs 1= « Foo Twe

H{%‘QD\/\)Q(T C -
NS e A s v, g

M P NOT = ., e o
%_(/C)f:(—: =D O]O {

Loy wbe

Aee N Ooppp~/
Rl -OD N A

o D) SOOT T

Document Set ID: 1961378
Version: 1, Version Date: 30/05/2022



Are you eharging thego GOS15 10 your Australia Post Chargo Accouny?

No @/
M

B _ Yes Charge Account Number L 3
r Service Options: I O g

h@ Fax direct O Counter delivery
O Ordinary post O Express post

{not ayaifably

R f\'.'}‘ [t
e

:Q(
e

I hareby declara that:
T 12 tha custamer ang/gr authorised agent of thy customar:
Name 2 I have read and agrao to thy FaxPast Sorvice Torms and Conditions;

A - L 3 Al informatia tained on this document |5 1o tho best of my knawlodge true and corrget.
(Hueon Nalles Coume 1) E

Signature

Fax No / No of pages (inercover sheer) £ =
L)é!/zﬁii‘cquq_j[ J r %MIE/g /202?{

Addross Name (Block capitals please)

Natne and posteade of Pest Office {counter dedivoryf or postal addrase {postal dativery) [ A L A A / &) MAVD_MB \7/ r j
. Qﬁ,n@mf. /Vlotv’ldtg.é{ﬂ " '

Postcode

Telephone No fcountor delivary)

([ )

Cptional special instructions {eountar delivery)

K required, specify any ID or & Password that raceiver myst produse
on facsimile collection,

L ' J

Original decument return options;

O Ordinary Post

LAlan _ GPuar! )

7
Addresg

n Lﬁud\»’; Bﬁ,;f A 3
Lg@" M’&‘L}(’DW V"l_* Postcode £ [, () C?/

Contact Namo Telephone Number
B Y Ol )
E-Mail Fax Number

& D Gani—)
Original - Australia Post Duplicate - Custamar copy . , B0 !77-50-57
Document Set ID: 1947789 BE505070:0] uolsBulywodd!  Q£:60

Vergion:/1, Vegsion Date: 25/03/@0225 £ 47980 /



To: General Manager, Huon Valley Couneil

HUON VALLEY PLANNING SCHEME

As amended by State Government to conform with
State Planning Scheme

Representations thereto by Alan Quarmby, made on the basis of information
supplied by HVC Platning Section personnel,

NB,
I, The Zone map provided is based on the Hythe Location Diagram of 1856, 1t

1s riddled with errors of parcel identification.

2. Different photocopiers reproduce Zone colourings different]y.

Representations are made as follows:

1. All my land WEST of the Main Road is zoned Rural Residentia] A, except
for a narrow strip zoned Utility. This zoning is redundant. ‘

2. Inrespect of No 2 Wilsons Road (formerly the Southport Post Office and then
Farm Worker’s Cottage):

From the information provided either ora] or documentary, it is not possible to
determine exactly the proposed zoning (more than one shade of pink).

Be that as it may, it is submitted that No 2 Wilsons Road as shown in Survey
Diagram B should be zoned:

(8) either Rural Residential A with building set backs determined in
conformity with 1 1.4.2.A2(b)
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_—
OR.
(b) General Residential, whichever would facilitate the reconstruction of the
earlier residence,

g and Agricultura] Zoning

at Wilsons Road or Rural Residential Zone A of 96 Lady Bay Road.

Submitted by the Owner, Alan Quarmby. 96 Lady Bay Road, Southport 7109

-------------------------------

Alan Quarmby
22™ March 2022
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